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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Achermann Christian (2002) 20.00

+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 10.00

 
1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 20.00

+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 10.00

 
1 Waser David (2002) 19.75

+ Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 a Birrer David (2002) 19.00
+ Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 10.00
- Birrer Sandro (2003) 9.00

1 b Birrer Sandro (2003) 19.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00
- Birrer David (2002) 9.00

1 c Broch Marcel (2002) 19.00
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 10.00
- Theiler Andre (2003) 9.00

1 d Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.00
- Riebli Leon (2003) 9.00
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 10.00

1 Riebli Leon (2003) 19.00
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 Staub Severin (2002) 19.00
+ Portmann Curdin (2003) 10.00
- Kaufmann Reto (2002) 9.00

1 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 19.00
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.00

1 b Wandeler Roman (2002) 19.00
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.00
+ Marti Philipp (2002) 10.00

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.75
- Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.75
+ Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 18.75
+ Trachsel Björn (2003) 10.00
- Wicki David (2002) 8.75

1 Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 18.75
- Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.75
+ Ferreira Pius (2003) 10.00

1 a Theiler Andre (2003) 18.75
+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 9.75
- Broch Marcel (2002) 9.00

1 b Wicki David (2002) 18.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
- Egli Adrian (2002) 8.75

1 a Hodel Iwan (2002) 18.50
- Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.75
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Reto (2002) 18.50
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 18.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Heller Ivan (2003) 18.50
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Huber Lukas (2002) 18.50
+ Ferreira Pius (2003) 10.00
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

1 Marti Philipp (2002) 18.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.75

1 Riedi Rafael (2002) 18.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 Gloggner Elias (2002) 18.25
o Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50
+ Heinrich Cyril (2003) 9.75

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 18.25
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

1 Trachsel Björn (2003) 18.25
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.00
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00
- Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 Schöpfer Roman (2003) 17.50
- Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.75
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.75

1 Heinrich Cyril (2003) 17.25
- Hodel Iwan (2002) 8.75
o Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 17.25
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Lukas (2003) 17.25
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 a Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.25
o Marti Philipp (2002) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 b Steiner Chris (2003) 17.25
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.75
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

1 Albisser Jannik (2003) 17.00
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Hodel Iwan (2002) 8.50

1 Bürli Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 a Ferreira Pius (2003) 17.00
o Huber Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 b Füglister Florian (2002) 17.00
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50

1 Koch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 17.00
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 20.00

+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00

 
1 Fuchs Jonas (2006) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

 
1 Küng Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

1 a Rölli Ueli (2006) 20.00
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 b Röösli Janik (2007) 20.00
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00

1 Bernet Dario (2006) 19.75
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 19.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
+ Zemp David (2006) 9.75

1 a Schenker Matthias (2006) 19.75
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Helfenstein Marco (2006) 9.75
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1 b Stampfli Andrin (2007) 19.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Thalmann Levin (2007) 10.00

1 c Unternährer Diego (2006) 19.75
+ Erni Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 19.50
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Christian (2006) 9.75

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 19.50
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 c Heller Alain (2007) 19.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.50
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75

2 a Achermann David (2006) 19.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.00

2 b Amrhyn Simon (2007) 19.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 a Lüscher Elias (2006) 19.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00
+ Steiner Simon (2006) 10.00

1 b Renggli Silvan (2006) 19.00
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 19.00
+ Schraner Silvan (2006) 10.00
- Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.75
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.75
- Boog Timo (2006) 9.00

1 Boog Timo (2006) 18.75
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 18.75
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 18.75
- Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
- Steiger Elia (2007) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.75
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Zemp Silvan (2006) 10.00

2 a Bachmann Nick (2006) 18.50
+ Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.75
- Bossert Simon (2006) 8.75

2 b Bossert Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75
- Bachmann Nick (2006) 8.75

1 Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Burtolf Ben (2007) 18.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Christen Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 b Heimann Diego (2007) 18.50
+ Zemp Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.75

1 c Helfenstein Marco (2006) 18.50
+ Lieb Livio (2007) 10.00
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 a Heuberger Franco (2006) 18.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 b Hodel Nico (2006) 18.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Gehringer Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 a Kunz Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Zemp David (2006) 8.50
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00

1 b Lanz Dominic (2007) 18.50
o Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Lieb Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Roman (2006) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Nino (2007) 10.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 a Muff Pascal (2006) 18.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00

1 b Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 18.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 Thalmann Levin (2007) 18.50
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 18.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Nino (2007) 10.00

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 18.50
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 a Wyss Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 9.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 b Zemp David (2006) 18.50
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 10.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 18.25
+ Steiner Simon (2006) 9.75
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 18.25
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

1 a Bircher Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Bachmann Nick (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Linus (2007) 9.75

1 b Birrer Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Dubach Michael (2006) 18.25
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Erni Levin (2007) 18.25
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75

1 Füglister Felix (2007) 18.25
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.25
o Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.50
+ Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Petermann Elia (2006) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Renggli Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Christian (2006) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Schleiss Leandro (2007) 18.25
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75

1 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

1 b Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 18.25
o Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Schraner Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.00
- Kretz Marius (2006) 9.00
- Imboden Lars (2007) 9.00

1 a Imboden Lars (2007) 17.75
o Achermann David (2006) 8.75
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 b Schumacher Daniel (2007) 17.75
- Gehringer Niklas (2007) 9.00
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.75

1 Gehringer Niklas (2007) 17.50
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.00
o Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50
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1 a Kretz Marius (2006) 17.50
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 17.50
- Schmid Linus (2007) 9.00
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.75

1 b Schraner Silvan (2006) 17.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
o Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 17.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
- Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75

1 Lang Mattia (2007) 17.25
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
- Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.75

1 Schmid Linus (2007) 17.25
- Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.75
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Zemp Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

2 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50
o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

1 a Giger Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 b Grob Sven (2007) 17.00
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 c Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.00
o Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50
o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50

1 a Koller Robin (2006) 17.00
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Lieb Livio (2007) 17.00
o Helfenstein Marco (2006) 8.50
o Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50

1 c Minder Kilian (2007) 17.00
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Nino (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Steiner Simon (2006) 17.00
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 a Zemp Elias (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Zemp Jan (2007) 17.00
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Felder Matthias (2008) 20.00

+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00
+ Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00

 
1 Husistein Dominik (2008) 20.00

+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Marco (2009) 10.00

 
1 Mendel Nik (2008) 20.00

+ Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 a Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 20.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 20.00
+ Stadelmann Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Duss Janis (2009) 19.75
+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 10.00
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.75

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 19.75
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Lino (2008) 9.75

1 a Huber Louis (2009) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Janis (2008) 10.00
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75

1 b Meier Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.75
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75
+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00

1 a Loia Cosimo (2009) 19.50
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Hänni Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 b Rölli Toni (2008) 19.50
+ Ettlin Noel (2009) 9.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 19.00
- Vogel Florian (2009) 9.00
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 19.00
- Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

1 Bieri Norik (2008) 18.75
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00
+ Koller Janik (2009) 9.75

1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Koller Janik (2009) 10.00
o Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50

1 Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 18.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Leu Ueli (2008) 18.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50
+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 18.50
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 Müller Noe (2008) 18.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00

1 a Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

1 b Rölli Noèl (2008) 18.50
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 c Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Roth Silvan (2009) 10.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Florian (2009) 18.50
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50
+ Bucher Ueli (2009) 10.00

1 Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 18.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.25
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75

1 a Estermann Colin (2009) 18.25
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.75

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

1 a Hänni Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50



Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Wiggertaler Nachwuchsschwinget
Ufhusen, 03.06.2018

Wiggertal ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 10.05.2023 18:45 Seite 4/5

1 b Hüsler Vitus (2009) 18.25
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

1 c Imfeld Mario (2009) 18.25
+ Beck Marc (2008) 9.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.25
+ Leu Ueli (2008) 9.75
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Dario (2009) 18.25
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
+ Ettlin Noel (2009) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Bucher Ueli (2009) 9.75
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Zemp Andreas (2008) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 9.75

1 Vogel Florian (2009) 18.00
- Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.00
- Roth Silvan (2009) 9.00

1 a Wicki Stefan (2009) 17.75
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.00
- Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.75

1 b Beck Marc (2008) 17.75
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.75
- Zimmermann Janis (2008) 9.00

1 a Bachmann Florin (2009) 17.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00

1 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 17.50
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.50
o Rölli Noèl (2008) 8.50
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00

1 Roth Silvan (2009) 17.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
- Vogel Florian (2009) 9.00

1 Weber Livio (2008) 17.50
o Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.00

1 Zimmermann Janis (2008) 17.50
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50
- Beck Marc (2008) 9.00

1 Faiz Hameez (2008) 17.25
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.75
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 17.25
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.75
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

1 Bucher Ueli (2009) 17.00
o Stadelmann Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Duss Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
o Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 8.50

1 Ettlin Noel (2009) 17.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Genecand Aïdan (2009) 17.00
o Hänni Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 Jordi Silas (2008) 17.00
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Koller Janik (2009) 17.00
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 17.00
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Gämperle David (2004) 20.00

+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Marti Raphael (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Hirschi Niklas (2004) 20.00

+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

 
1 Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 20.00

+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 20.00
+ Meier Denis (2005) 10.00
+ Wallimann Yannick (2005) 10.00

1 b Zimmermann Gian (2004) 20.00
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 19.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00
+ Meyer Joel (2004) 9.75

1 a Egli Severin (2004) 19.75
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 b Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 19.75
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.75
+ Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75

1 Riedweg Matteo (2005) 19.75
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 19.75
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00

1 a Steiner Raphael (2004) 19.50
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Simmen Robin (2004) 9.75

1 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 19.50
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75

1 Rohrer Sven (2004) 19.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.00

1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.75
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2004) 18.75
+ Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 10.00
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75

1 b Röösli Janis (2005) 18.75
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.75
- Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.00

1 a Schnider Ramon (2004) 18.75
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 9.75
- Röösli Janis (2005) 9.00

1 b Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 18.75
+ Wirz Fabian (2005) 10.00
- Rölli Florian (2004) 8.75

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.75
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
- Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.00

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 18.75
+ Heller Dario (2005) 10.00
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.75

1 a Rölli Florian (2004) 18.50
+ Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75
- Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.75

1 b Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75

1 c Rust Lorin (2004) 18.50
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

1 Arnold Linus (2004) 18.50
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 a Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 18.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75
o Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.75

1 b Betschart Andrin (2004) 18.50
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00
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1 Bircher Reto (2005) 18.50
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 10.00

1 Egli Kilian (2004) 18.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 a Erni Remo (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Scheuber Marco (2004) 10.00

1 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50
+ Gisler Gianluca (2004) 10.00

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 10.00
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 18.50
+ Müller Sascha (2004) 10.00
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 a Marti Raphael (2004) 18.50
+ Scheuber Marco (2004) 10.00
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50

1 b Meyer Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Albisser Lars (2005) 10.00
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 18.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
+ Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 Tran Jamie (2005) 18.50
+ Schnider Dario (2005) 10.00
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Wallimann Yannick (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 Arnold Livio (2004) 18.25
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
+ Wirz Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Bättig Lukas (2004) 18.25
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 18.25
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

1 Duss Livio (2005) 18.25
+ Arnold Livio (2004) 9.75
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75

1 a Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.25
+ Odermatt Joshua (2005) 9.75
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 b Lötscher Damian (2005) 18.25
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50

1 b Müller Sascha (2004) 18.25
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
+ Odermatt Joshua (2005) 9.75

1 Schär Mathias (2005) 18.25
o Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.50
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 Schnider Dario (2005) 18.25
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 18.25
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
+ Albisser Lars (2005) 9.75

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 17.75
- Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75
- Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.75
- Gisler Gianluca (2004) 9.00
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.75

2 Küng Jonas (2004) 17.50
- Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75
- von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.75

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 17.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75

1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50
- Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.00

1 Bieri Crispin (2005) 17.25
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
- Heller Dario (2005) 8.75

1 Gisler Gianluca (2004) 17.25
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 a Heller Dario (2005) 17.25
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
- Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.75

1 b Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 17.25
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
- Meier Denis (2005) 8.75

1 Meier Denis (2005) 17.25
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
- Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Schöpfer Elias (2004) 17.25
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
- Schwab Livio (2005) 8.75

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 17.25
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.50
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75

1 a Albisser Lars (2005) 17.00
o Meyer Joel (2004) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

1 b Arnold Robin (2005) 17.00
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 17.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Erni Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Joshua (2005) 17.00
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Müller Sascha (2004) 8.50

1 b Scheuber Marco (2004) 17.00
o Marti Raphael (2004) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 c Scheuber Simon (2005) 17.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Stalder Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 a Steinmann Robin (2005) 17.00
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50

1 b Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.50

1 c Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
o Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50

1 d Wicki Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50

1 e Wirz Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50


